2018
Porsche

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: WPOCF2A75JL195886

MECHANICAL

- Full-Time All-Wheel

- 3.36 Axle Ratio

- Regenerative Alternator

- Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer
Sway Control

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- 4-Corner Auto-Leveling Suspension
- Electric Power-Assist Steering

- 23.7 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
w/Polished Tailpipe Finisher

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel
ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs,
Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and
Electric Parking Brake

- Cell Phone Pre-Wiring

EXTERIOR

- Wheels w/Silver Accents w/Locks
- Spare Tire Mobility Kit

- Clearcoat Paint

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper

- Chrome Door Handles

- Chrome Side Windows Trim and
Black Front Windshield Trim

- Body-Colored Power Heated Auto
Dimming Side Mirrors w/Power
Folding

- Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval
Wiper and Defroster

- Light Tinted Glass

- Rain Detecting Variable
Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor
Strip

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- Power Spoiler

- Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
- Rear Fog Lamps

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- LED Brakelights

- Cornering Lights

ENTERTAINMENT

- Audio Theft Deterrent

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- Automatic Equalizer

- Digital Signal Processor

- 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

INTERIOR

- Driver Seat

- Passenger Seat
- Front Cupholder
- Rear Cupholder
- Compass

- Valet Function

Panamera Turbo Sport Turismo AWD

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Remote Releases -Inc: Proximity
Cargo Access

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- Cruise Control

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Residual

Heat Recirculation, Headliner/Pillar
Ducts and Console Ducts

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- Driver Foot Rest

- Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look/Piano
Black Instrument Panel Insert, Metal-
Look/Piano Black Door Panel Insert,
Leather/Piano Black Console Insert
and Metal-Look Interior Accents

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Leather Door Trim Insert

- Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter
Material

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console, Rear
Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC
Power Outlets

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch

- Cargo Features -inc: Spare Tire
Mobility Kit

- Roll-Up Cargo Cover

- Underhood And Cargo Space Lights
- Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
(PVTS) Tracker System

- Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In
The Glovebox, Driver / Passenger And
Rear Door Bins

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Systems Monitor

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Fixed Front Head Restraints and
Fixed Rear Head Restraints

- Front Center Armrest and Rear
Center Armrest w/Storage

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Perimeter Alarm

-2 12V DC Power Outlets

- Air Filtration

SAFETY

- Side Impact Beams

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point,
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- Back-Up Camera

8 Cylinder Engine
8-Speed A/T
Agate Grey Metallic (NO)
Leather Interior in Black

CITY MPG

18

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[43S] Wheels: 21" Panamera Sportdesign In High
Gloss BLK

[N0o] Agate Grey Metallic

[Q1)] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats

[ACO] Black, Leather Seat Trim

[P54] Sport Package

[P52] Premium Package Plus

[1LV] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB)
[Q02] Tires: 21" All Season

[QJ4] Window Trim In High Gloss Black

[6FU] Exterior Mirrors Painted In Exterior Color

[2D5] Sportdesign Package Painted In High Gloss
Black

[8Ju] Led Matrix Headlights In Black W/PDLS+

[8SI] Tinted Led Taillights W/Adaptive Brake Lights
[AAV] Model Designation Painted

[QH1] Voice Control

[2FX] HTD Multifunction Steering Wheel In Carbon
Fiber

[8T3] Adaptive Cruise Control W/Porsche Active Safe
[2v4] lonizer

[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control

[5MH] Carbon Fiber Interior Package

[QQ2] Ambient Lighting W/Lighting PKG For RR
Compartment

[7M8] llluminated Door Sill Guards In Carbon
[QE1] Storage Package

[8A4] Front & Rear Parkassist W/Surround View
[9R1] Night Vision Assist

[uI2] Rear Usb Interface

[9)B] Smoker Package

[922]1120 Volt Power Socket In Rear Luggage
Compartment

[6E2] Porsche Crest Embossed On Center Console
Armrests

[vw5] Thermally & Noise Insulated Glass
[0PA] Preparation For Deletion Of Model Designation
Original Shipping Charge

$155,820.00

$3,920

$0
$1,550
$0
$5,580
$2,790
$8,970
$330
$590
$550
$6,080

$1,810
$840
$220
$0

[3KL] 8 Way Power Rear Seats W/Adaptive Sport Seats $2,020

$800

$2,890
$350
$1,130
$1,000
$500

$1,380
$0
$1,200
$2,540
$420
$0
$180

$330
$1,250

$1,050

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$206,090.00

Ultimo Motors

MonroneyLabels.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	EXTERIOR
	ENTERTAINMENT
	SAFETY
	INTERIOR
	Ultimo Motors


