Year: 2018 Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera Turbo Sport Turismo AWD

VIN: WP0CF2A75IL195886

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 8-Speed A/T

Exterior: Agate Grey Metallic (N0) Interior: Leather Interior in Black

MECHANICAL

- · Full-Time All-Wheel
- · 3.36 Axle Ratio
- · Regenerative Alternator
- · Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control
- · Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- · 4-Corner Auto-Leveling Suspension
- · Electric Power-Assist Steering
- · 23.7 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Polished Tailpipe Finisher
- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Cell Phone Pre-Wiring

EXTERIOR

- · Wheels w/Silver Accents w/Locks
- · Spare Tire Mobility Kit
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Body-Colored Front Bumper
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper
- · Chrome Door Handles
- · Chrome Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- Body-Colored Power Heated Auto Dimming Side Mirrors w/Power Folding
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and Defroster
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Rain Detecting Variable

Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets

- · Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- · Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- · Power Spoiler
- · Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · LED Brakelights
- · Cornering Lights

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Audio Theft Deterrent
- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Automatic Equalizer
- · Digital Signal Processor
- · 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

INTERIOR

- · Driver Seat
- · Passenger Seat
- · Front Cupholder
- · Rear Cupholder
- · Compass
- · Valet Function

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Remote Releases -Inc: Proximity Cargo Access
- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- · Cruise Control
- · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Residual Heat Recirculation, Headliner/Pillar Ducts and Console Ducts
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look/Piano Black Instrument Panel Insert, Metal-Look/Piano Black Door Panel Insert, Leather/Piano Black Console Insert and Metal-Look Interior Accents
- · Full Cloth Headliner
- · Leather Door Trim Insert
- · Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material
- · Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- · Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console, Rear Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Front And Rear Map Lights
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Carpet Floor Trim
- · Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
- · Cargo Features -inc: Spare Tire Mobility Kit
- · Roll-Úp Cargo Cover
- · Underhood And Cargo Space Lights
- · Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (PVTS) Tracker System
- · Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In The Glovebox, Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Systems Monitor
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Digital/Analog Appearance
- · Fixed Front Head Restraints and Fixed Rear Head Restraints
- · Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest w/Storage
- · 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Air Filtration

SAFETY

- · Side Impact Beams
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- · Back-Up Camera

18 **18**



HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$155,820.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[435] Wheels: 21" Panamera Sportdesign In High Gloss BLK	\$3,920
[N0] Agate Grey Metallic	\$0
[Q1J] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats	\$1,550
[AC0] Black, Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[P54] Sport Package	\$5,580
[P52] Premium Package Plus	\$2,790
[1LV] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB)	\$8,970
[Q02] Tires: 21" All Season	\$330
[QJ4] Window Trim In High Gloss Black	\$590
[6FU] Exterior Mirrors Painted In Exterior Color	\$550
[2D5] S <mark>portdesign Package Painted In High Gloss</mark> Black	\$6,080
[8JU] Led Matrix Headlights In Black W/PDLS+	\$1,810
[8SI] Tinted Led Taillights W/Adaptive Brake Lights	\$840
[AAV] Model Designation Painted	\$220
[QH1] Voice Control	\$0
[3KL] 8 Way Power Rear Seats W/Adaptive Sport Seats	\$2,020
[2FX] HTD Multifunction Steering Wheel In Carbon Fiber	\$800
[8T3] Adaptive Cruise Control W/Porsche Active Safe	\$2,890
[2V4] Ionizer	\$350
[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control	\$1,130
[5МН] Carbon Fiber Interior Package	\$1,000
[002] Ambient Lighting W/Lighting PKG For RR Compartment	\$500
[7M8] Illuminated Door Sill Guards In Carbon	\$1,380
[QE1] Storage Package	\$0
[8A4] Front & Rear Parkassist W/Surround View	\$1,200
[9R1] Night Vision Assist	\$2,540
[UI2] Rear Usb Interface	\$420
[9JB] Smoker Package	\$0
[9Z2] 120 Volt Power Socket In Rear Luggage Compartment	\$180
[6E2] Porsche Crest Embossed On Center Console Armrests	\$330
[vw5] Thermally & Noise Insulated Glass	\$1,250
[OPA] Preparation For Deletion Of Model Designation	
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,050
	\$206,090.00

Ultimo Motors